

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.7584 of 2026**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	07.07.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Heard Sri Sharad Sanghi, learned counsel for the petitioner; learned Government Pleader for Energy, for respondent No.1 and Sri N. Sreedhar Reddy, learned Standing Counsel for TGSPDCL, for respondent Nos.2 to 5. Reserved for orders. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended until pronouncement of orders. <u>NBK, J</u> myk	Transferred to i-order before corrections

--	--	--	--